

Beyond Wealth Advisors Welcomes New Financial Advisor



Lee's Summit, Mo. – February 15, 2022 – Beyond Wealth Advisors is pleased to announce the addition of Scott D. Hocker, Financial Advisor, to its growing organization.

Scott Hocker has several years of industry experience and serves a diverse clientele, including individuals, retirees and business owners. He has worked in the industry since 2004 and has a background in life insurance, long term care, property, casualty and commercial insurance as well as investments and financial planning.

Scott received his Bachelor of Science degree in Accounting from Missouri State University in Springfield, Missouri. He sits on the Greater Kansas City Board of Directors for the Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA) and is also involved with the Northwest Haiti Christian Mission and his church.

"Scott is a strong cultural fit to our organization with an unwavering commitment to client service," said John Kliewer. "He shares our passion to deepen client relationships and help them achieve their unique 'beyond' goals."

About Beyond Wealth Advisors

Beyond Wealth Advisors focuses on helping clients prepare for their today, tomorrow and beyond. With nearly 100 years of collective industry experience, Beyond Wealth serves the diverse needs of individuals, families, retirees, business owners and non-profit organizations. Beyond Wealth embraces servant leadership and is committed to helping clients achieve their financial objectives and make a lasting impact with their resources. For more information, visit their website at www.beyondwealthadvisors.com.

Media Contact: For more information, contact Michelle Mammen at 816-246-8450 or michelle.mammen@beyondwealthadvisors.com.